Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/20/2022

1/20/2022
1/20/2022

1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022

1/20/2022
1/20/2022

1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022

RMP22-000463

RMP22-000464

RMP22-000465

RMP22-000466

RMP22-000467

RMP22-000468

RMP22-000469
RMP22-000470

RMP22-000471

RMP22-000472

5161 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

3995 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF

RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1700 HICKS RD

3266 KIRCHOFF RD
2491 BENTON ST
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
2205 EASTMAN ST
2804 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

1401 ROHLWING RD
5999 NEW WILKE RD
4714 ARBOR DR

4600 GETTYSBURG DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

CODE 2

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

1/24/2022 8:39:12 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022

1/20/2022

1/20/2022

1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022
1/20/2022

1/20/2022

RMP22-000473
RMP22-000474

RMP22-000475

RMP22-000476

RMP22-000477

RMP22-000478

4000 JAY LN
BROOKVIW OLD PLUM

APPROX LOC:5701
HIGHLAND DR

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4726 ARBOR DR

5300 NEWPORT DR
4726 ARBOR DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

5513 SILENTBROOK LN

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ACCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/24/2022 8:39:12 AM



