



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/20/2022	RMP22-000463	5161 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/20/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022	RMP22-000464	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/20/2022	RMP22-000465	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/20/2022	RMP22-000466	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/20/2022	RMP22-000467	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/20/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022	RMP22-000468	1700 HICKS RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/20/2022		3266 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022	RMP22-000469	2491 BENTON ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/20/2022	RMP22-000470	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/20/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022		2205 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/20/2022		2804 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/20/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022		3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/20/2022	RMP22-000471	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/20/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022		5999 NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022		4600 GETTYSBURG DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/20/2022	RMP22-000472	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/20/2022	RMP22-000473	4000 JAY LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
1/20/2022	RMP22-000474	BROOKVIW OLD PLUM	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/20/2022		APPROX LOC:5701 HIGHLAND DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022	RMP22-000475	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/20/2022	RMP22-000476	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
1/20/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/20/2022		5300 NEWPORT DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/20/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
1/20/2022	RMP22-000477	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/20/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/20/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/20/2022	RMP22-000478	5513 SILENTBROOK LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST